### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

# **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

#### **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License # 33344	API No. 15 - 205-26308-0000
Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC	County: Wilson
Address: 211 W. 14th Street	neseSec22Twp28S. R17V EastWest
City/State/Zip: Chanute, KS 66720	1980 feet from(S) N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Bluestem Pipeline, LLC	660 feet from E Wicircle one Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jennifer R. Ammann	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620) 431-9500	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Well Refined Drilling Co	Lease Name: Bollig, Anthony J. Well #: 22-1
License: 33072	Field Name: Cherokee Basin CBM
Wellsite Geologist: Ken Recoy	Producing Formation: multiple
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 973 Kelly Bushing: n/a
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1180 Plug Back Total Depth: 1177.20
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 23' 8" Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1177.20
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 142 sx cmt.
Well Name:	sx cmi.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
,	Lease Name: License No.:
1/30/06         1/31/06         2/3/06           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
Recompletion Date  Bate Reached 1D  Completion Date  Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	Dooret No.
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	The statements
Signature: Aunnifer R. Ammann	1/00 0//
	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: New Well Development Coordinator Date: 5/25/06	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 25 <sup>11</sup> day of May	If Denied, Yes Date:
20.06.	If Denied, Yes   Date:   RECEIVED
Notary Public: E. Whyse Wrelkite.	UIC Distribution KANSAS CO 2 6 2006
Date Commission Expires: August 21,2009	MAY 20 20
	F WAYNE WILL HITE
SEAL.	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES August 21, 2009

Operator Name: Q	uest Cherokee, L	LC		Lease Na	me: Bollig, Anth	ony J.	Well #: _22-	1	
	28 S. R. 17		st West	County: _					
tested, time tool op temperature, fluid re	Show important tops en and closed, flowing ecovery, and flow ratings gs surveyed. Attach	ng and shu es if gas to	rt-in pressures, o surface test,	, whether shut- along with final	in pressure reache	ed static level, hyd	rostatic pressur	es, bottom h	ole
Drill Stem Tests Tak			Yes ✓ No		✓ Log Form	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sam	nple
Samples Sent to Ge	eological Survey		Yes <b>√</b> No		Name See Attached		Тор	Datu	ım
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		□ <b>`</b>	Yes ☑ No Yes ☐ No						
Comp. Densit Dual Induction Gamma Ray I	y/Neutron Log n log								
		Repo		RECORD [	New Used	uction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and I	
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		20#	23' 8"	"A"	5	, riduit	
Production	6-3/4"	4-1/2"		10.5#	1177.20	"A"	142		-
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	SQUEEZE RECO	RD			
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement	#Sacks Use	ed	Type and	Percent Additives		
Plug Off Zone									M
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT	ION RECO	RD - Bridge Plu	gs Set/Type	Acid, F	racture, Shot, Cemer	nt Squeeze Recon	d	
4	Specify 1075-1078/1022		Each Interval Pe			Amount and Kind of M			Depth
4	700-704/687-69		23-023//04-	1011105-101		bbls 2% kcl water, 514bbls water  bbls 2% kcl water, 584bbls water			1078/1022-1024
		•			COORD TO NOTICE WAY	Julis 2 % Kol Water, JOHDUS Water	FW 2% KCL, Blocide 3500		<sup>325/784</sup> -787  5-767
								700	<i>5-101</i>
					400gal 15% HCL w/ 40	bbls 2% kcl water, 653bbls water	rw/ 2% KCL, Biocide 1100	# 20/40 sand 700-7	704/687-691
TUBING RECORD 2-	Size 3/8"	Set At 1142		Packer At	Liner Run	Yes ✓ No			
	rd Production, SWD or I		Producing Met	hod	owing 🗸 Pum				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas		owing		Poo Oil Dotio	r (Explain) Gi	ravity
Disposition of Gas	n/a METHOD OF 0	OMDI ETIC	0mcf	62	2bbls		n	CEIVED	المرازم: ١٩٥١
Vented ✓ Sold	Used on Lease	OWI LETT	Open Hole	✓ Perf.	Production Into	erval Commingled	RE KANSAS CORI	ORATION COM	<i>ا</i> لا
(If vented, St	ıbmit ACO-18.)		Other (Speci	fy)	-		AM A	YLUZO	
							COV	SERVATION AND WICHING	i Alpki,

# Well Refined Drilling Company, Inc.

Well R	enned	Denni	ie com		15K			
4270 Gray	Road - Tha	yer, KS 66	776					
	License #							
620-763-26	619/Office; 9	918-449-09	76/Lowell P	ocket; 620-		eff Pocket;	620-763-20	65/FAX
					NE	PANE.	Rob	
Rig #:	2		Lic#33344		<b>**</b> **********************************	s.02	T Ses	R 17E
API#:	15-205-263	9 C 25 vol. 10 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A	W-12 00/900-1-1- 3000-	***	A Kluss	Later H	5_	NE, SE
	Quest Che				<b>4</b>	(10 m	45	Wilson
Operator:					<b>ULI</b>	)YZ-[[-]	)	VVIISOIT
Address:			ue - Suite 3	00	<del></del>	w		
	Oklahoma	City, OK 73	120			Gas Tes	ts	
Well #:	22-1		Bollig, Anthony	, J.	Depth	Oz.	Orfice	flow - MCF
Location:	1980	ft. from	Line		355		No Flow	
	660	ft. from	Line		480		Trace	
Spud Date:		1/30/2006			505	5	3/8"	7.98
Date Complet		1/31/2006	TD:	1180	605	Gas	s Check Sa	
Driller:	Mike Reid				630	11	3/8"	11.9
Casing Rec	ord	Surface	Production		690	Ga	s Check Sa	ame
Hole Size		12 1/4"		6 3/4"	705	Ga	s Check Sa	ame
Casing Siz	e	8 5/8"			730	Ga	s Check Sa	ame
Weight					755	10	3/8"	11.3
Setting De	pth	23' 8"			805	Ga	s Check Sa	
Cement Ty	/ре	Portland			930	19	3/8"	15.5
Sacks		5			1080	Ga	s Check Sa	ame
Feet of Ca	sing	23' 11"			1105	Ga	s Check Sa	ame
					1180	Ga	s Check Sa	ame
Rig Time	1	Work Perfo	rmed					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		<u> </u>		Well Log	·			
Тор	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation
0		Overburden	105	Bottom	Wet	465		shale
1		clay	295' 6'	301	shale	486		Altamont- lime
17		shale	301	303		497	430	Added Water
88		lime	303		shale	498	507	shale
92		shale	306			507		sand
93		coal	315		shale	520		shale
94		shale	313	329		545		Weiser- sand
97		sand	329		shale	573		shale
100			335		Southmound- b	589		lime
, 50	127	Wet	- 555	337	Wet	591		shale
124	198	shale	337	342	shale	592		Mulberry- coal
198			342			593		shale
200		shale	382		shale	596		Pink- lime
208			424		lime	625		shale
250		shale	434		shale	626		Lexington- blk st
258				450' 6"	coal	628		shale
283		shale	450' 6"		shale	644		Peru- sandy/ sha
	295' 6"	Hushpuciney- b	455		lime	665		
234	1200 0	riusnpucinėy- E	+33	405	mrie	000	080	Oswego- lime

WINERS CORPORTON 2 6 2006
WAY 2 6 2006
CONSERVATION ON SECON

Operator:	Quest Cherol		Lease Name:		Bollig, Anthor	Well#	<b>22-1</b>	page 2
Тор		Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation
685		shale	923	927	Bartlesville- s	and		
. 687		Summit- blk s	927	932	sandy/ shale			
689		shale	932	944	sand			
693					Oil Odor			
699		shale	944		shale			
		Mulky- blk sh	945		Bluejacket- c	oal		
701' 6"	702' 6"	coal	946		shale			
702' 6"		shale	1015	1020	Laminated sa	ınd		
722		sany/ shale	1020	1021	Rowe- coal			
723		Squirrel-sand			shale			
726		Oil Odor		1026' 6"	Neutral- coal			
735		sandy/ shale	1026' 6"	1075				
738		sand	1075	1077	Riverton- coa			
764		Bevier- coal	1077	1081	shale			
765' 6"		shale	1081	1090	Mississippi- C	hat		
782		lime	1090	1180	Lime			
783		shale			Oil Odor			
	785' 6"	Crowburg- blk	1180		Total Depth			
785' 6"		shale						
793		Cattleman- sa	ınd					
810		shale						
823		Fleming- coal						
824		sandy/ shale						
835		shale						
840		Mineral- coal						
841	850	shale						
850	851	Scammon- co	al					
851	854	shale						
854		sandy/ shale						
858								
873		shale						
874	875	Tebo- coal						
875		shale						
920		Weir- coal					1	
921' 6"	923	shale						

Notes: 06LA-013106-R2-008A-Bollig, Anthony, J. 22-1 - Quest

Keep Drilling - We're Willing!!!

RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RAMBAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
RAY 2 6 2006
RAY 2 6 2006
CONSERVATION DIVISION
CONSERVATION RIVISION



#### 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9500

TICKET NUME	BER 1	232	-
FIELD TICKE	ΓREF#		
FOREMAN	.500		

# TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET CEMENT

DATE		WELL NA	AME & NUMBER		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
2.3.06	Bo 11.	a Antho	111 2	2-1	22	28	17	a () L
FOREMAN / OPERATOR	TIME	TIME OUT	LESS LUNCH	TRUCK #	TRAILER #	TRUC HOUR	1	EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE
Jue E	7:00	11:00	1.10	903388		7:		100 Pla -
T.M.A	7:00	11.00	The state of the s	90775		3	A	-
Rustell. A	7:00	11:00		903103		2 ;	4	~ 7)
DAVID. C	7:00	11:00	ų į	303276	732452	3		WHILLANDER
Leon. 1-1	7:00	11:00	7	231500		5	, Z.	The second second
		0175 / 1/4	,	JOLE DEBTH //	80 CAS	ING SIZE & W	ÆIGHT	41/2 11-

JOB TYPE LOWAST (11) HOLE SIZE	HOLE DEPTH	OASING SIZE & WEIGHT
CASING DEPTH 1177. CODRILL PIPE	TUBING	OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT 111.5 SLURRY VOL	_ WATER gal/sk	CEMENT LEFT in CASING _
DISPLACEMENT /8 . 77 DISPLACEMENT PSI	MIX PSI	RATE
REMARKS:		
FAM 2 the FREE ROL SUN + +	a surface o Inst	allor Coment Francis
Par 12 by die fullacued	50 152 SKS	af consent to got
Pro 12 bh die followed dur to suffer. Flushed non	200 Punied 1111	car Plus to botton ct
Si flootshoe.		
1		
1177.20 F1 47	2 Casing	
	3	1

	1177.20	F1 412 Casing	
	5	Centiclizers	
3021-3	2 4	Carrier timeter	
921-04	3 kc	Conglina	
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT	TOTAL AMOUNT
903333	3 hr	Foreman Pickup	
703255	3 41	Cement Pump Truck	
902,103	3 ha	Bulk Truck	
1104	142 5K	Portland Cement	
1124	2	50/50 POZ Blend Cement Frec i Add les 21/2 4 3/1	
1126		OWC - Blend Cement  Gilsonite  Flo-Seal  Premium Gel  KCL	WED WINGSION
1110	15 SK	Gilsonite	TION
1107	1 5 SK	Flo-Seal	
1118	25K	Premium Gel	10.
1215A	1001	KCL MIL.	MON DIVISIO.
1111B	3 SK	Sodium Silicate Calchication consi	20 ENATION DIVISION
1123	7000 act	City Water	
903296	a' hr	Transport Truck	
937452	3 hv	Transport Trailer	
931500 1	3 h/	80 Vac	
Ravin 4513	\	41/2 Flor + Shoe	Control of the Contro



DATE: 01/31/2006 - Revised.

		]	Data from Drill	er's Log	Well Refined	Versa Drill.
WELL NAME	Bollig, Antho	SECTION:	22	REPORT #	: SPUD DATE:	1/30/200
WELL#:	22-1	TWP:	28S	DEPTH:	1180	
FIELD:	Cherokee Ba	RANGE:	17E	PBTD:		
COUNTY:	Neosho	ELEVATION:	973	FOOTAGE	1980 FT FROM So	uth LINE
STATE:	Kansas	API#:	15-133-2630	<del></del>	660 FT FROM Ea	
JIAIL.	Kansas	A117.	15-155-2050	8-00-00		E SE
ACTIVITY DES	SCRIPTION:					
		id drilled to TD 1180	ft. on 01/31/2006.			
			***********************			
GAS SHOWS:	C	umulative Gas		************************	Net Gas / Comments	******
Mulberry Coal	*********	8 mcf/da		593 FT.	8 mcf/day from this area. G	as tests at 505 & 605 ft.
Lexington Shale		12 mcf/da	ay @ 626-0	628 FT.	4 mcf/day from Lexington. (	Gas test at 630 ft.
Summit Shale &	c Coal	12 mcf/da	ay @ 687-0	689 FT.	GCS. Gas test at 690 ft.	
Mulky Shale &	Coal	12 mcf/da	ay @ 700-70	2,5 FT.	GCS. Gas test at 705 ft.	
Bevier Coal		11 mcf/da		5.5 FT.	Gas test at 755 ft.	***************************************
Croweburg Sha	le & Coal	11 mcf/da		5.5 FT.	GCS. Gas test at 780 ft.	
Fleming Coal		11 mcf/da	ny @ 823-1	824 FT.	GCS. Gas test at 805 ft.	
Weir Coal		11 mcf/da	ay @ 920-92	0.5 FT.		
Bartlesville San	ď	16 mcf/da	y @ 923-9	927 FT.	4 mcf/day from Weir. Gas to	est at 930 ft.
Rowe Coal		16 mcf/da	ry @ 1020-10	021 FT.		***************************************
Neutral Coal		15 mcf/da	ry @ 1025-102	6.5 FT.	Gas test at 1030 ft.	***************************************
Riverton Coal		15 mcf/da	ry @ 1075-10	077 FT.	GCS. Gas test at 1080 ft.	
Mississippi	***************************************	15 mcf/da			GCS at TD.	
	Formation To	iller's hand written n  ps and Casing Recon	************************************	vithout benefit of	viewing open-hole logs first.	
Surface Casing			************************************	vithout benefit of	viewing open-hole logs first.	
	@ 23.9 ft.		************************************	vithout benefit of	viewing open-hole logs first.	
Total Depth @ 1	@ 23.9 ft. L180 ft.		************************************	vithout benefit of	viewing open-hole logs first.	
Fotal Depth @ 1 Surface Casing :	@ 23.9 ft. 1180 ft. Size: 8 5/8" ÆNTS: Inforn	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	15
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing : OTHER COMM & orifice checks	@ 23.9 ft. 1180 ft. Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	15
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing : OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	15.
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing   OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limestor	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 to 596-625	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	18
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing !  OTHER COMN & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  AENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 to 596-625	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	IS.
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing !  OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ne 596-625  se 665-685	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	18
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing ! OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston Squirrel Sand 722	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ne 596-625 65 me 665-685 2-735 oil odor	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	18
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing ! OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston Squirrel Sand 722	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ne 596-625 65 me 665-685 2-735 oil odor	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	18
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing ! OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limestor Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limestor Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 te 596-625 65 te 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	IS
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing to Control of the Common Coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Dawego Limeston Squirrel Sand 72 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840 Seammon Coal 8	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ne 665-625  65 ne 665-685  2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841  50-851	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	18
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing : OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840 Scammon Coal 8 Tebo Coal 874-8	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ne 596-625  55 ne 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841  50-851	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	18
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing ! OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840 Scammon Coal 8 Febo Coal 874-8* Stray Sand 932-9	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ne 665-625 65 ne 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841 50-851 75 44 oil odor	ps and Casing Recon	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	15
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing ! OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840 Scammon Coal 8 Tebo Coal 874-8 Stray Sand 932-9 Bluejacket Coal 9	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ae 596-625 65 ae 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841 50-851 75 44 oil odor	ps and Casing Reconnection in this Report to driller recorded du	nmendation made v	rom the Driller's	hand written notes. All depti	IS .
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing ! OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limestor Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limestor Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840 Scammon Coal 8 Tebo Coal 874-8 Stray Sand 932-9 Bluejacket Coal 9 Fop of Mississipp	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 te 596-625 65 te 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841 50-851 75 44 oil odor 945-946 to Lime oil odor	ps and Casing Recon	mendation made w	rom the Driller's es. Zones listed l	hand written notes. All depti selow are fyi only.	IS .
& orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840 Scammon Coal 8 Tebo Coal 874-8 Stray Sand 932-9 Bluejacket Coal 9 Top of Mississipp	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 te 596-625 65 te 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841 50-851 75 44 oil odor 945-946 to Lime oil odor	ps and Casing Reconnection in this Report to driller recorded du	mendation made w	rom the Driller's es. Zones listed l	hand written notes. All depti selow are fyi only.	
Total Depth @ 1 Surface Casing ! OTHER COMM & orifice checks unknown coal 44 Pawnee Limestor Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limestor Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 7 Mineral Coal 840 Scammon Coal 8 Tebo Coal 874-8 Stray Sand 932-9 Bluejacket Coal 9 Fop of Mississipp	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ne 665-625  65 ne 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841 50-851 75 44 oil odor 045-946 pi Lime oil odor re has no footage	ps and Casing Reconnection in this Report e driller recorded du	mendation made w	rom the Driller's es. Zones listed l	hand written notes. All depti selow are fyi only.	IS
OTHER COMIN& orifice checks inknown coal 44-82 awnee Limeston Peru Sand 644-66 Oswego Limeston Squirrel Sand 722 Cattleman Sand 72 Cattleman Sand 78 Scammon Coal 840 Scammon Coal 840 Scammon Coal 87 Gop of Mississippi ff the Zone above CASING RECO	@ 23.9 ft.  1180 ft.  Size: 8 5/8"  MENTS: Inform reflect what th 9-450.5 ae 596-625 65 ae 665-685 2-735 oil odor 793-810  0-841 50-851 75 44 oil odor 445-946 pi Lime oil odor 7e has no footag	ps and Casing Reconnection in this Report to driller recorded dute of the	mendation made was taken directly fring drilling activiti	rom the Driller's es. Zones listed l	hand written notes. All depti selow are fyi only.	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 2 6 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS